
Sassofeltrio 15 05 22 MX1_Fast_Exp_Rid_Over - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 290 BARATTINI J. 19:49.333
Tempo gara

1 2:00.166 15:02:33.887

2 1:58.354 15:04:32.241

3 1:56.991 15:06:29.232

4 1:56.639 15:08:25.871

5 1:57.948 15:10:23.819

6 1:57.397 15:12:21.216

7 1:56.709 15:14:17.925

8 1:57.460 15:16:15.385

9 1:59.698 15:18:15.083

10 1:58.736 15:20:13.819

 Po. 2 - # 237 ANTONUCCI M. + 03.123
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.517 15:02:34.639

2 1:58.145 15:04:32.784

3 1:57.468 15:06:30.386

4 1:56.332 15:08:26.718

5 1:57.799 15:10:24.517

6 1:57.741 15:12:22.258

7 1:58.133 15:14:20.391

8 1:57.987 15:16:18.378

9 1:58.299 15:18:16.677

10 2:00.265 15:20:16.942

 Po. 3 - # 47 FABBRI A. + 06.222
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.227 15:02:45.539

2 1:57.808 15:04:43.347

3 1:56.299 15:06:39.646

4 1:56.932 15:08:36.578

5 1:55.871 15:10:32.449

6 1:56.750 15:12:29.199

7 1:56.426 15:14:25.625

8 1:56.818 15:16:22.443

9 1:56.679 15:18:19.122

10 2:00.919 15:20:20.041

 Po. 4 - # 41 BALDUCCI E. + 54.682
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.083 15:02:44.990

2 2:02.628 15:04:47.618

3 2:00.801 15:06:48.419

4 2:00.492 15:08:48.911

5 2:01.559 15:10:50.470

6 2:02.002 15:12:52.472

7 2:02.024 15:14:54.496

8 2:03.769 15:16:58.265

9 2:03.738 15:19:02.003

10 2:06.498 15:21:08.501

 Po. 5 - # 81 D`ANGELO S. + 1:03.255
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.378 15:02:44.415

2 2:04.811 15:04:49.226

3 2:03.868 15:06:53.094

4 2:03.769 15:08:56.863

5 2:04.077 15:11:00.940

6 2:04.126 15:13:05.066

7 2:03.765 15:15:08.831

8 2:03.072 15:17:11.903

9 2:02.295 15:19:14.198

10 2:02.876 15:21:17.074

 Po. 6 - # 301 PREARSI G. + 1:03.564
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.735 15:02:47.677

2 2:05.682 15:04:53.359

3 2:03.354 15:06:56.713

4 2:02.187 15:08:58.900

5 2:06.433 15:11:05.333

6 2:04.270 15:13:09.603

7 2:02.485 15:15:12.088

8 2:00.362 15:17:12.450

9 2:02.490 15:19:14.940

10 2:02.443 15:21:17.383

 Po. 7 - # 100 CARIZIA F. + 1:15.106
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.988 15:02:43.597

2 2:07.198 15:04:50.795

3 2:03.779 15:06:54.574

4 2:03.841 15:08:58.415

5 2:06.494 15:11:04.909

6 2:05.484 15:13:10.393

7 2:03.248 15:15:13.641

8 2:03.980 15:17:17.621

9 2:04.839 15:19:22.460

10 2:06.465 15:21:28.925

 Po. 8 - # 281 DI MARE N. + 1:16.322
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.220 15:02:51.310

2 2:06.192 15:04:57.502

3 2:05.362 15:07:02.864

4 2:03.361 15:09:06.225

5 2:02.142 15:11:08.367

6 2:02.863 15:13:11.230

7 2:03.569 15:15:14.799

8 2:03.425 15:17:18.224

9 2:05.116 15:19:23.340

10 2:06.801 15:21:30.141

 Po. 9 - # 355 SOLAZZO C. + 1:42.529
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.869 15:02:46.915

2 2:08.038 15:04:54.953

3 2:06.739 15:07:01.692

4 2:07.672 15:09:09.364

5 2:06.502 15:11:15.866

6 2:07.143 15:13:23.009

7 2:06.858 15:15:29.867

8 2:06.166 15:17:36.033

9 2:08.041 15:19:44.074

10 2:12.274 15:21:56.348

 Po. 10 - # 28 NUTI L. + 1:52.289
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.803 15:02:46.469

2 2:06.760 15:04:53.229

3 2:07.851 15:07:01.080

4 2:09.342 15:09:10.422

5 2:08.193 15:11:18.615

6 2:08.541 15:13:27.156

7 2:08.479 15:15:35.635

8 2:08.101 15:17:43.736

9 2:09.028 15:19:52.764

10 2:13.344 15:22:06.108

 Po. 11 - # 73 BAIONI T. + 1:57.540
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.803 15:02:52.245

2 2:08.353 15:05:00.598

3 2:07.503 15:07:08.101

4 2:08.237 15:09:16.338

5 2:09.076 15:11:25.414

6 2:07.085 15:13:32.499

7 2:08.305 15:15:40.804

8 2:06.969 15:17:47.773

9 2:10.218 15:19:57.991

10 2:13.368 15:22:11.359

 Po. 12 - # 193 INNAMORATI R.+ 1:59.511
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.350 15:02:49.126

2 2:07.600 15:04:56.726

3 2:09.318 15:07:06.044

4 2:08.820 15:09:14.864

5 2:08.636 15:11:23.500

6 2:09.632 15:13:33.132

7 2:08.809 15:15:41.941

8 2:09.227 15:17:51.168

9 2:10.107 15:20:01.275

10 2:12.055 15:22:13.330

 Po. 13 - # 899 CHIANETTA S.+ 2:02.517
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.635 15:02:50.197

2 2:08.727 15:04:58.924

3 2:07.781 15:07:06.705

4 2:08.709 15:09:15.414

5 2:09.116 15:11:24.530

6 2:09.649 15:13:34.179

7 2:08.549 15:15:42.728

8 2:10.188 15:17:52.916

9 2:11.033 15:20:03.949

10 2:12.387 15:22:16.336

Fastest lap: 1:55.871 
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Sassofeltrio 15 05 22 MX1_Fast_Exp_Rid_Over - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 731 DE PETRA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.163 15:02:56.127

2 2:13.581 15:05:09.708

3 2:11.378 15:07:21.086

4 2:10.431 15:09:31.517

5 2:09.746 15:11:41.263

6 2:08.166 15:13:49.429

7 2:12.406 15:16:01.835

8 2:13.573 15:18:15.408

9 2:11.049 15:20:26.457

 Po. 15 - # 250 SOVERCHIA G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.155 15:02:53.330

2 2:10.005 15:05:03.335

3 2:10.816 15:07:14.151

4 2:10.945 15:09:25.096

5 2:11.881 15:11:36.977

6 2:11.128 15:13:48.105

7 2:13.504 15:16:01.609

8 2:15.598 15:18:17.207

9 2:09.987 15:20:27.194

 Po. 16 - # 27 CERQUETELLA M.+ 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.661 15:02:47.911

2 2:07.949 15:04:55.860

3 2:06.270 15:07:02.130

4 2:09.092 15:09:11.222

5 2:07.971 15:11:19.193

6 2:09.597 15:13:28.790

7 2:12.916 15:15:41.706

 Po. 17 - # 10 VENANZI S. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.495 15:02:57.262

2 2:08.387 15:05:05.649

3 2:42.234 15:07:47.883

Fastest lap: 1:55.871 
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